7:30-8:00
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00

9:00-9:45

9:45-10:00
10:00-11:30

11:30-1:00

1:00 - 2:30

2:30—2:45

2:45 - 3:45

Indian Law
Section

2019 Annual Indian Law CLE

Thursday and Friday, August 1-2
The Wilderness Resort, Wisconsin Dells, W1

Thursday, August 1, 2019
Registration
Ho Chunk Nation Cultural Presentation / Welcome

Case Law Update
Atty. Brian Pierson, Godfrey & Kahn S.C.

The Trump Administration and the State of Wisconsin’s Indian Country
Atty. Larry Roberts, Kilpatrick Townsend

Atty. Buddy Julius, The Firm LLC

Break

Business in Indian Country

MLB Corporate Ventures
Atty. Zach Atherton-Ely
Dustin Goslin

Oneida ESC Group
Jeffrey House

Hearth Act and Regulatory Advantages
Atty. Brian Pierson, Godfrey & Kahn S.C.

Complimentary Lunch (Sponsored by Godfrey & Kahn S.C.)
Attorney General Josh Kaul

Sports Betting Panel

Atty. Scott Crowell, Crowell Law Office — Tribal Advocacy Group
Thomas Brierton, Franklin Creek Consulting

Atty. Andrew Adams, Hogan Adams PLLC

Break

ICWA Update
Atty. Dan Lewerenz, NARF
Prof. Colette Routel, Mitchell Hamline School of Law



3:45 -4:45

5:00 - 6:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:45

11:45-12:00

Indian Law
Section

Social Welfare Issues in Indian Country
¢ Human Trafficking
e Urban Housing
Patina Park, Executive Director, Minnesota Indian Women’s Resource Center

Reception (Sponsored by Hogen Adams PLLC)

Friday, August 2, 2019

Check —in

Employment Law in Indian Country
Atty. Martina Gast, FCPC
Atty. Samantha Skenandore, Quarles & Brady LLP

Environmental Threats
Atty. Bryan Newland, Fletcher Law LLP
Atty. Sara Drescher FCPC

Break

Ethics: Cyber Security Responsibilities
Atty. Justin Webb, Godfrey & Kahn S.C.
Atty. Kathryn Allen, Godfrey & Kahn S.C.

Closing Remarks



